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Directory CONCOURSE LEVEL

FRESH FOOD 
Adam’s Apple Fruit 
& Vegetables  MM1
Station Meats  12
Tosca Seafood  13

SUPERMARKETS
Coles  M1
Tong Li Supermarket 15

FASHION
My Bonny’s Fashion 3/3a

FOOD & BEVERAGE

 
 

     

17

7 Mile Chinese Taste 18

Akira Sushi K3a
18Gram Espresso 1

a6

10
32

20a
22

a22

K3b

7c
19

20b

K3c

d1K

a7

5

2

11
K1b

Central Grounds Espresso Bar K1c

21

8/9

6

2a

ATM

Parents’ Room

Lift

Toilets

Disabled Toilets

a1K

Chicken Barn 16

Gong Cha 
Chilli Moon  
Cho Express 
Comebuy  
Di Pacci Espresso Ba r  
East Food Express   
Hong Kong Delight   
Hot Star Chicke n
Yang Guo Fu Ma  La Tan g 
Lamb & Cumin  
McDonald ’ s 
Mo Burger
@Noodle
Noodle To  wn 
Kebab Style
Petaling Street
S Bread 
Sushi 4 U 
China Jiaozi  

SERVICES
Station Newsagency 
On Mobile
Morning Tech 

HEALTH & BEAUTY
Priceline 

SPECIA  LTY
CTC Tobacconist 

VACANC Y

22b



MM1

Entry

CP1

Ormonde ParadeFrom 
Ormonde Parade

Ormonde Parade

To Ormonde Parade

K7

Centre
Management

Directory
 CARPARK LEVEL

 
 MEDICAL

  

Southern Radiology 

 

CP1

CENTRE MANAGEMENT
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1211
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8 & 9
52a2 3
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7c7b

North Entry

ATM

Parents’ Room

Lift

Toilets

Disabled Toilets

Forest Road

6

12118 & 9
52a2 3

6a

North Entry

ATM

Parents’ Room

Toilets

Disabled Toilets

Forest Road

6

From Forest Road

To Forest 
Road

VACANCY


